Sozhou®®"

EEEFEELRFESTES

INA K81111-TVS#]

R Ey
Ho m
FEAE 5 2 A C,
COa
I 55 B PR 2 Ay Cua
AL Wi
SR ng
Wt B
Rﬂ‘ Dcl
D
©
D
W
E

o7

45

90000

300000

31000

4350

1330

GS81111
WS81111
LS5578

55

78

6

7

rl?__
S
| fﬁﬂn b
87,
N | .
D o l‘: "., :‘;
v {; | y

g

_

1)) 4

SE %R http://www. sozhou. com/p/6eed766b. html

- _
g J
N FEABUE B, i
N FEABPUE W, i
N 9 57 A PR Ay
r/min A B 1
r/min SR
5E {75
il o 5
fh el
- _
- _
- _


http://www.sozhou.com/p/6eed766b.html




